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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 59—continued
APPROVALS—continued

No. 6

Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

B.P.

Other Pref.

Part
|
Ref.

No.

List;

Effective

From

To*

39.01.012

39.01.012

39.01.012

39.02.022

39.02.022 .

39.02.022

39.02.022

Schnectedy SP134, SP154 and SP8014, when
declared:

(a) by an importer that they will be sold only
to manufacturers for use by them in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

(b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

Schnectedy SP1055, when declared:

(a) by an importer that they will be sold only
to manufacturers for use by them in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

(b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

Synthetic resin A.F.S., when declared: .

(a) by an importer that they will be sold only
to manufacturers for use by them in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

(b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

Bakelite BR6741, when declared: .

(a) by an importer that they will be sold only
to manufacturers for use by them in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

(b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

Durez 12603, when declared: .

(a) by an importer that they will be sold only
to manufacturers for use by them in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

(b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

Hifos, when declared: .

(a) by an importer that they will be sold only
to manufacturers for use by them in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

(b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

Nirez resin series 1000 and 2000, when declared:

(a) by an importer that they will be sold only
to manufacturers for use by them in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

(b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in
the manufacture of adhesives and
sealants

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

1/7/74

1/7/74

1/7/74

1/7/74

1/7/74

1/7/74

1/7/74

31/1/76

30/9/79

31/1/76

30/6/76

30/6/76

31/1/76

30/6/76



