TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 59-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То*
39.01.012	Schnectedy SP134, SP154 and SP8014, when declared:	Free	Free			59	1/7/74	31/1/76
	(a) by an importer that they will be sold only to manufacturers for use by them in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants (b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants							
39.01.012	Schnectedy SP1055, when declared: (a) by an importer that they will be sold only to manufacturers for use by them in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants (b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants	Free	Free		• •	59	1/7/74	30/9/79
39.01.012	Synthetic resin A.F.S., when declared: (a) by an importer that they will be sold only to manufacturers for use by them in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants (b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of adhesives and	Free	Free		• •	59	1/7/74	31/1/76
39.02.022	sealants Bakelite BR6741, when declared: (a) by an importer that they will be sold only to manufacturers for use by them in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants (b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of adhesives and	Free	Free			59	1/7/74	30/6/76
39.02.022	sealants Durez 12603, when declared: (a) by an importer that they will be sold only to manufacturers for use by them in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants (b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants	Free	Free		• •	59	1/7/74	30/6/76
39.02.022	Hifos, when declared: (a) by an importer that they will be sold only to manufacturers for use by them in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants (b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of adhesives and	Free	Free		••	59	1/7/74	31/1/76
39.02.022	sealants Nirez resin series 1000 and 2000, when declared: (a) by an importer that they will be sold only to manufacturers for use by them in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants (b) by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of adhesives and sealants	Free	Free			59	1/7/74	30/6/76